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Bundling Clips

HellermannTyton's Bundling Clips create a solution that allows the 
harness to be routed around a corner and fixated into the panel at this 
location. 

Features and Benefits
• The 90-degree configuration of this mini channel creates a solution 

for routing a wire harness around a corner.
• Design allows the mini channel to be used with a wide range of panel 

thicknesses and hole diameters.

Bundling and Securing
Self-Affixing Clips

PART
NO. TYPE

Width
(W)

in. (mm)

Height
(H)

in. (mm)

Panel 
Thickness
in. (mm)

Mounting 
Hole Dia.
in. (mm) Material Color

Pkg. 
Qty. Drawing

151-00993 BC90FT6
0.4 

(10.0)
1.0 

(26.2)
0.02 – 0.23 
(0.7 – 6.0)

0.2 - 0.3 
(6.1 - 6.9)

PA66HIRHS Black 2000

151-01051 BC90FT6B
1.2 

(30.5)
1.0 

(24.5)
0.02 – 0.22 
(0.6 – 5.5)

0.2 - 0.3 
(6.1 - 6.9)

PA66HIRHS Black 4000

Dimensions are approximate and subject to technical changes. Use Part No. for ordering and Type for specification purposes.

90-Degree Fir Tree Mini Channels




